Permit Board - Last Updated - 16/01/2026 8:48:47 PM - 669F - Bomaderry Preschool

Type

PER-85584
P8.2 Hot Work
Permit

P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

Employer

Wollongong
Concrete
Services

ljed Electrical &
Data

ljed Electrical &
Data

Location

Preschool
Internal

/

Preschool
External

/

Primary School
- MSB
/
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Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

7:00 AM
15/01/2026

8:33 AM
6/01/2026

8:33 AM
6/01/2026

Valid To

12:00 PM
19/01/2026

5:30 PM
16/01/2026

5:30 PM
16/01/2026

Patterson Building Group

Status

In Progress

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped
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