

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-85584 P8.2 Hot Work Permit	Wollongong Concrete Services	Preschool Internal /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 15/01/2026	12:00 PM 19/01/2026	In Progress
P8.3 Excavate / Sawcut / Penetrate Permit	Ijed Electrical & Data	Preschool External /	(No Nominated Rep)	8:33 AM 6/01/2026	5:30 PM 16/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
P8.3 Excavate / Sawcut / Penetrate Permit	Ijed Electrical & Data	Primary School - MSB /	(No Nominated Rep)	8:33 AM 6/01/2026	5:30 PM 16/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped